
Early years provider portal timetable and funding rates 2024-25

Calender month

Payment 

weeks Portal open Portal close Expected in accounts

April 2024 2 Monday 01 April 2024 Wednesday 24 April 2024 Monday 13 May 2024

May 2024 3 Wednesday 01 May 2024 Friday 24 May 2024 Monday 10 June 2024

June 2024 4 Saturday 01 June 2024 Monday 24 June 2024 Thursday 11 July 2024

July 2024 4 Monday 01 July 2024 Wednesday 24 July 2024 Monday 12 August 2024

September 2024 4 Sunday 01 September 2024 Tuesday 24 September 2024 Thursday 10 October 2024

October 2024 3 Tuesday 01 October 2024 Thursday 24 October 2024 Monday 11 November 2024

November 2024 4 Friday 01 November 2024 Sunday 24 November 2024 Monday 09 December 2024

December 2024 3 Sunday 01 December 2024 Saturday 14 December 2024 Monday 30 December 2024

January 2025 3 Friday 03 January 2025 Friday 24 January 2025 Monday 10 February 2025

February 2025 4 Saturday 01 February 2025 Monday 24 February 2025 Thursday 13 March 2025

March 2025 4 Saturday 01 March 2025 Wednesday 12 March 2025 Monday 31 March 2025


